J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of Il B.Tech Il SEMESTER (R16) EXAMINATIONS, FEB.-2022
College name: RISE PRAKASAM GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS:8A

Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

168A1A0124 | R1622012 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - 1I ABSENT
168A1A0143 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY D
168A1A0411 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSIONL | C
168A1A0445 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSIONL | C
168A1A0446 | R1622042 | CONTROL SYSTEMS F
168A1A0446 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L | F
168A1A0598 | R1622056 | PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES ABSENT
178A1A0135 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
178A1A0228 | R1622021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

178A1A0240 | R1622021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

178A1A0240 | R1622023 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
178A1A0338 | R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

178A1A0338 | R1622035 [ MACHINE DRAWING

178A1A0353 | R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

178A1A0420 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

178A1A0426 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
178A1A0426 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

178A1A04A4 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
178A1A04A6 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
178A1A04A7 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
178A1A04A7 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

178A1A04A7 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

178A1A04A8 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
178A1A04B9 | R1622042 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

178A1A04B9 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
178A1A05A2 | R1622053 | ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

178A1A05B5 | R1622055 | FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
188A1A0101 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
188A1A0101 | R1622015 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

188A1A0113 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
188A1A0125 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
188A1A0126 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
188A1A0128 | R1622015 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

188A1A0128 | R1622016 | TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - |

188A1A0129 | R1622015 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

188A1A0130 | R1622015 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

188A1A0137 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
188A1A0139 | R1622011 | BUILDING PLANNING & DRAWING

188A1A0139 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
188A1A0139 | R1622015 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

188A1A0146 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
188A1A0147 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
188A1A0150 | R1622011 | BUILDING PLANNING & DRAWING

188A1A0150 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
188A1A0155 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

188A1A0156
188A1A0201
188A1A0203
188A1A0206
188A1A0207
188A1A0207
188A1A0207
188A1A0211
188A1A0211
188A1A0218
188A1A0236
188A1A0241
188A1A0243
188A1A0243
188A1A0245
188A1A0251
188A1A0253
188A1A0255
188A1A0255
188A1A0256
188A1A0302
188A1A0305
188A1A0318
188A1A0320
188A1A0331
188A1A0334
188A1A0334
188A1A0334
188A1A0337
188A1A0411
188A1A0418
188A1A0421
188A1A0421
188A1A0431
188A1A0437
188A1A0438
188A1A0439
188A1A0440
188A1A0441
188A1A0441
188A1A0444
188A1A0447
188A1A0447
188A1A0448
188A1A0448
188A1A0454
188A1A0457
188A1A0459
188A1A0459
188A1A0459
188A1A0479

R1622015
R1622021
R1622023
R1622023
R1622022
R1622023
R1622026
R1622023
R1622024
R1622021
R1622026
R1622026
R1622021
R1622026
R1622021
R1622021
R1622024
R1622024
R1622026
R1622022
R1622031
R1622031
R1622032
R1622031
R1622033
R1622031
R1622032
R1622033
R1622034
R1622045
R1622045
R1622043
R1622045
R1622043
R1622043
R1622043
R1622043
R1622043
R1622042
R1622043
R1622043
R1622043
R1622045
R1622026
R1622043
R1622045
R1622045
R1622026
R1622043
R1622045
R1622041

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

THERMAL ENGINEERING -|

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

THERMAL ENGINEERING -

PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

188A1A0481
188A1A0481
188A1A0498
188A1A04A2
188A1A04A2
188A1A04A2
188A1A04A3
188A1A04A3
188A1A04A4
188A1A04A4
188A1A04A4
188A1A04A7
188A1A04A7
188A1A04B0
188A1A04B0
188A1A04B1
188A1A04B1
188A1A04B3
188A1A04B5
188A1A04B6
188A1A0522
188A1A0528
188A1A0528
188A1A0528
188A1A0534
188A1A0537
188A1A0552
188A1A0553
188A1A0557
188A1A0560
188A1A0565
188A1A0568
188A1A0586
188A1A0586
188A1A0589
188A1A05A5
188A1A05A8
188A1A05A8
188A1A05B3
198A5A0105
198A5A0106
198A5A0306
198A5A0306
198A5A0315
198A5A0411

R1622043
R1622044
R1622043
R1622042
R1622043
R1622045
R1622043
R1622045
R1622042
R1622043
R1622045
R1622042
R1622045
R1622042
R1622045
R1622026
R1622042
R1622045
R1622045
R1622045
R1622053
R1622051
R1622053
R1622054
R1622053
R1622053
R1622055
R1622053
R1622053
R1622056
R1622053
R1622053
R1622053
R1622056
R1622053
R1622052
R1622052
R1622053
R1622053
R1622015
R1622013
R1622033
R1622036
R1622033
R1622045

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

CONTROL SYSTEMS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

JAVA PROGRAMMING

JAVA PROGRAMMING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - |

HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 07-05-2022 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.




* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:30.04.2022 Controller of Examinations



